RSS Series Relays
E-34 www.idec.com      USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada (888) 317-IDEC
E
R
e
la
y
s

Over Voltage Rating 1200 PIV
Frequency Range 47 to 80Hz
Off-State Leakage
at Rated Voltage 20mA (maximum)
Turn-On Time 1/2 cycle @ 60Hz
Turn-Off Time 1/2 cycle @ 60Hz
Zero Voltage Switching Yes
Static DV/DT 200V/µsec
Commutating DV/T Snubbed for 0.5 power factor at rated load
RSS Series — Panel Mount Solid State Relays
UL Recognized
File No. E194577 10, 25, 50, 75, 90A Current Ratings
48V AC to 660V AC Output Ratings
Part Numbers: RSS Series
Continuous Output Current DC Input AC Input
10A RSSDN-10A RSSAN-10A
25A RSSDN-25A RSSAN-25A
50A RSSDN-50A RSSAN-50A
75A RSSDN-75A RSSAN-75A
90A RSSDN-90A RSSAN-90A
Part Numbers
The fingersafe cover is part no. RSS-CVR.
Relays RSS Series
www.idec.com      USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada (888) 317-IDEC E-35